
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

07 January 2024 - 13:10

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.27
(0:13.86)

1:25.41
(0:12.10)

1:13.31
(0:12.74)

1:00.57
(0:12.92)

0:47.65
(0:12.45)

0:35.20
(0:11.76)

0:23.44
(0:11.29)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DEEP TEMPEST 6 64.6 0:11.29 1:39.27 [1] 1:25.41 [1] 1:13.31 [1] 1:00.57 [1] 0:47.65 [1] 0:35.20 [1] 0:23.44 [1] 0:35.20

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:13.86) (0:12.10) (0:12.74) (0:12.92) (0:12.45) (0:11.76) (0:11.29)

2 4 SPEED MAP 1 66.1 0:11.17 1:39.36 [2] 1:24.77 [6] 1:12.65 [6] 0:59.85 [6] 0:47.02 [5] 0:34.84 [5] 0:23.13 [5] 0:34.84 -5

Wanderson D'Avila 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:12.12) (0:12.80) (0:12.83) (0:12.18) (0:11.71) (0:11.17)

3 1 MASTER MARKO 4 65.6 0:11.21 1:39.73 [3] 1:25.34 [4] 1:13.26 [4] 1:00.59 [4] 0:47.72 [3] 0:35.38 [3] 0:23.55 [4] 0:35.38 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:12.08) (0:12.67) (0:12.87) (0:12.34) (0:11.83) (0:11.21)

4 3 FLYING ROTHE 2 64.3 0:11.45 1:39.87 [4] 1:25.88 [2] 1:13.70 [2] 1:00.95 [2] 0:48.06 [2] 0:35.64 [2] 0:23.82 [2] 0:35.64 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:12.18) (0:12.75) (0:12.89) (0:12.42) (0:11.82) (0:11.45)

5 7 PARISIAN LADY 5 63.8 0:11.43 1:39.88 [5] 1:25.32 [5] 1:13.25 [5] 1:00.45 [5] 0:47.48 [6] 0:35.24 [6] 0:23.48 [6] 0:35.24 -1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:12.07) (0:12.80) (0:12.97) (0:12.24) (0:11.76) (0:11.43)

6 5 REDENTE CHOICE 3 64.8 0:11.36 1:39.91 [6] 1:25.72 [3] 1:13.56 [3] 1:00.80 [3] 0:47.86 [4] 0:35.51 [4] 0:23.79 [3] 0:35.51 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:12.16) (0:12.76) (0:12.94) (0:12.35) (0:11.72) (0:11.36)

Scratched: Darchinian (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 7 January 2024  16:47 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

07 January 2024 - 13:10

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DEEP TEMPEST 6 64.6 0:11.29 0:12.15 [1] 1:39.27 0:35.20

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:12.15)

2 4 SPEED MAP 1 66.1 0:11.17 0:11.96 [3] 0.4L 0:34.84 -5

Wanderson D'Avila 400m 400m (0:11.96)

3 1 MASTER MARKO 4 65.6 0:11.21 0:12.34 [2] 2.4L 0:35.38 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.34)

4 3 FLYING ROTHE 2 64.3 0:11.45 0:12.37 [5] 3.2L 0:35.64 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.37)

5 7 PARISIAN LADY 5 63.8 0:11.43 0:12.05 [6] 3.3L 0:35.24 -1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.05)

6 5 REDENTE CHOICE 3 64.8 0:11.36 0:12.43 [4] 3.4L 0:35.51 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.43)

Scratched: Darchinian (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 7 January 2024  16:47 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY 70TH KERRY HICKEY BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1800m

07 January 2024 - 13:45

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.18
(0:13.70)

1:38.48
(0:11.82)

1:26.66
(0:12.19)

1:14.47
(0:11.96)

1:02.51
(0:12.80)

0:49.71
(0:13.01)

0:36.70
(0:12.18)

0:36.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GOOGAZ 2 62.7 0:11.67 1:52.18 [1] 1:38.31 [3] 1:26.32 [5] 1:14.07 [5] 1:01.86 [5] 0:49.06 [5] 0:36.37 [4] 0:36.37

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.99) (0:12.25) (0:12.21) (0:12.80) (0:12.69) (0:12.01)

2 7 BIG HITTER 3 63.5 0:11.69 1:52.24 [2] 1:37.77 [6] 1:26.08 [6] 1:13.80 [6] 1:01.66 [6] 0:48.86 [7] 0:36.20 [6] 0:36.20 +3

Robbie Dolan 1600m 1600m (0:14.47) (0:11.69) (0:12.28) (0:12.14) (0:12.80) (0:12.66) (0:12.04)

3 3 TONI TOO 7 62.8 0:11.81 1:52.30 [3] 1:38.39 [4] 1:26.58 [3] 1:14.47 [2] 1:02.46 [2] 0:49.65 [2] 0:36.71 [2] 0:36.71 +1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1600m (0:13.91) (0:11.81) (0:12.11) (0:12.01) (0:12.81) (0:12.94) (0:12.31)

4 4 LIVINGSTONES 6 64.0 0:11.81 1:53.00 [4] 1:39.17 [2] 1:27.36 [2] 1:15.17 [3] 1:02.94 [3] 0:50.15 [3] 0:37.25 [3] 0:37.25 +1

Sean Cormack Overall 1600m (0:13.83) (0:11.81) (0:12.19) (0:12.23) (0:12.79) (0:12.90) (0:12.29)

5 1 END OF MONTH 5 64.2 0:11.68 1:53.08 [5] 1:38.20 [7] 1:26.52 [7] 1:14.52 [7] 1:02.34 [7] 0:49.74 [6] 0:37.01 [7] 0:37.01 -9

Jasper Franklin 1600m 1600m (0:14.88) (0:11.68) (0:12.00) (0:12.18) (0:12.60) (0:12.73) (0:11.96)

6 6 VACATION LEAVE 1 62.7 0:11.79 1:53.31 [6] 1:39.27 [5] 1:27.48 [4] 1:15.23 [4] 1:03.05 [4] 0:50.21 [4] 0:37.33 [5] 0:37.33 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 1600m 1600m (0:14.04) (0:11.79) (0:12.25) (0:12.18) (0:12.84) (0:12.88) (0:12.25)

7 5 STEP ON FIRE 4 62.4 0:11.82 1:53.32 [7] 1:39.62 [1] 1:27.80 [1] 1:15.61 [1] 1:03.65 [1] 0:50.85 [1] 0:37.84 [1] 0:37.84 -5

Dan McGillivray Overall 1600m (0:13.70) (0:11.82) (0:12.19) (0:11.96) (0:12.80) (0:13.01) (0:12.18)

Report Created:  Sun 7 January 2024  16:47 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY 70TH KERRY HICKEY BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1800m

07 January 2024 - 13:45

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.52
(0:11.83)

0:12.69
(0:12.69)

0:36.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GOOGAZ 2 62.7 0:11.67 0:24.36 [2] 0:12.69 [1] 1:52.18 0:36.37

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:12.69)

2 7 BIG HITTER 3 63.5 0:11.69 0:24.16 [6] 0:12.44 [3] 0.2L 0:36.20 +3

Robbie Dolan 1600m 1600m (0:11.72) (0:12.44)

3 3 TONI TOO 7 62.8 0:11.81 0:24.40 [3] 0:12.56 [2] 0.4L 0:36.71 +1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1600m (0:11.84) (0:12.56)

4 4 LIVINGSTONES 6 64.0 0:11.81 0:24.96 [5] 0:12.86 [6] 4.4L 0:37.25 +1

Sean Cormack Overall 1600m (0:12.10) (0:12.86)

5 1 END OF MONTH 5 64.2 0:11.68 0:25.05 [4] 0:12.96 [5] 4.7L 0:37.01 -9

Jasper Franklin 1600m 1600m (0:12.09) (0:12.96)

6 6 VACATION LEAVE 1 62.7 0:11.79 0:25.08 [7] 0:12.96 [7] 6L 0:37.33 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 1600m 1600m (0:12.12) (0:12.96)

7 5 STEP ON FIRE 4 62.4 0:11.82 0:25.66 [1] 0:13.41 [4] 6.1L 0:37.84 -5

Dan McGillivray Overall 1600m (0:12.25) (0:13.41)

Report Created:  Sun 7 January 2024  16:47 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CALOUNDRA RSL BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1000m

07 January 2024 - 14:25

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.82
(0:13.46)

0:45.36
(0:11.02)

0:34.34
(0:11.21)

0:23.13
(0:11.17)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SECRET STATEMENT 7 68.2 0:11.02 0:58.82 [1] 0:45.36 [1] 0:34.34 [1] 0:23.13 [1] 0:11.96 [1] 0:58.82 0:34.34

Robbie Dolan Overall 800m (0:13.46) (0:11.02) (0:11.21) (0:11.17) (0:11.96)

2 1 MR BROSE 4 67.1 0:10.99 0:59.02 [2] 0:45.43 [3] 0:34.44 [3] 0:23.17 [2] 0:12.00 [2] 1L 0:34.44 +1

Emily Lang Overall 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.99) (0:11.27) (0:11.17) (0:12.00)

3 9 READY TO TORQUE 2 68.0 0:11.04 0:59.31 [3] 0:45.84 [2] 0:34.80 [2] 0:23.39 [3] 0:12.15 [3] 2.5L 0:34.80 -2

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.47) (0:11.04) (0:11.41) (0:11.24) (0:12.15)

4 4 HE'S FOR THE GIRLS 6 67.6 0:11.00 0:59.63 [4] 0:45.78 [4] 0:34.78 [4] 0:23.58 [4] 0:12.31 [4] 4.3L 0:34.78 -2

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.85) (0:11.00) (0:11.20) (0:11.27) (0:12.31)

5 7 IRISH MAUDIE 5 67.4 0:11.02 0:59.69 [5] 0:45.73 [5] 0:34.71 [5] 0:23.39 [5] 0:12.19 [5] 4.5L 0:34.71 -2

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:11.02) (0:11.32) (0:11.20) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Our Rocketman (#2), He's Essential (#3), Artie Pantz (#6), Pronto Vincento (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 7 January 2024  16:47 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: PROTECTORAL QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1000m

07 January 2024 - 15:00

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.79
(0:13.21)

0:45.58
(0:10.88)

0:34.70
(0:11.34)

0:23.36
(0:11.21)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 VINDICTA 9 67.5 0:10.88 0:58.79 [1] 0:45.58 [1] 0:34.70 [1] 0:23.36 [1] 0:12.06 [3] 0:58.79 0:34.70

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.88) (0:11.34) (0:11.30) (0:12.06)

2 13 CANDY RAIDAR 6 68.3 0:10.90 0:58.81 [2] 0:45.55 [2] 0:34.65 [2] 0:23.30 [2] 0:12.17 [1] 0.1L 0:34.65 +0

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.90) (0:11.35) (0:11.13) (0:12.17)

3 14 KELANOA 12 67.8 0:11.01 0:59.20 [3] 0:45.84 [3] 0:34.83 [3] 0:23.66 [3] 0:12.54 [2] 2.4L 0:34.83 +1

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:11.01) (0:11.17) (0:11.12) (0:12.54)

4 8 GYPSY POWER 15 67.2 0:11.00 0:59.37 [4] 0:45.56 [5] 0:34.56 [6] 0:23.41 [5] 0:12.17 [5] 3.2L 0:34.56 -5

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:11.00) (0:11.15) (0:11.24) (0:12.17)

5 7 DAISY'S PRIDE 2 67.4 0:10.91 0:59.62 [5] 0:46.16 [4] 0:35.25 [4] 0:23.94 [4] 0:12.47 [4] 4.5L 0:35.25 -3

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.91) (0:11.31) (0:11.47) (0:12.47)

6 6 BEAU'S GIRL 11 68.5 0:10.78 1:00.16 [6] 0:46.14 [6] 0:35.36 [5] 0:23.89 [6] 0:12.36 [6] 7.5L 0:35.36 -2

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:14.02) (0:10.78) (0:11.47) (0:11.53) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Bloodhawke (#1), Bute Moves (#2), Mean Approach (#3), Mr Dollar (#5), Termagant (#9), Jet Stream (#10), Laydownlily (#11), Pink Thunder (#12), Optimus Maximus (#15), Holy Crown (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 7 January 2024  16:47 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1400m

07 January 2024 - 15:45

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.27
(0:13.88)

1:12.39
(0:11.79)

1:00.60
(0:11.92)

0:48.68
(0:12.08)

0:36.60
(0:12.09)

0:24.51
(0:12.01)

0:36.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 A BIG CHANCE 6 62.9 0:11.61 1:26.27 [1] 1:11.65 [7] 0:59.88 [7] 0:47.87 [7] 0:35.70 [7] 0:23.91 [7] 0:35.70

Chris Meehan Overall 400m (0:14.62) (0:11.77) (0:12.01) (0:12.17) (0:11.79) (0:11.61)

2 3 LAST CHANCE SALOON 7 63.4 0:11.64 1:26.44 [2] 1:11.95 [6] 1:00.21 [6] 0:48.13 [6] 0:36.11 [6] 0:24.47 [4] 0:36.11 -2

Dan McGillivray 1200m 600m (0:14.49) (0:11.74) (0:12.08) (0:12.02) (0:11.64) (0:11.99)

3 2 ADONISEA 4 63.2 0:11.77 1:26.52 [3] 1:12.39 [3] 1:00.62 [4] 0:48.63 [5] 0:36.60 [3] 0:24.64 [3] 0:36.60 +5

Jasper Franklin Overall 1200m (0:14.13) (0:11.77) (0:11.99) (0:12.03) (0:11.96) (0:11.92)

4 9 MOOLOOLABA 3 62.2 0:11.67 1:27.14 [4] 1:12.94 [5] 1:01.27 [3] 0:49.25 [4] 0:37.09 [5] 0:25.14 [5] 0:37.09 +6

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1200m (0:14.20) (0:11.67) (0:12.02) (0:12.16) (0:11.95) (0:12.02)

5 7 CABLE TIE 5 62.9 0:11.81 1:27.51 [5] 1:13.58 [2] 1:01.77 [2] 0:49.83 [2] 0:37.66 [2] 0:25.75 [1] 0:37.66 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.93) (0:11.81) (0:11.94) (0:12.17) (0:11.91) (0:12.01)

6 4 HOOKS 2 62.7 0:11.79 1:27.60 [6] 1:13.72 [1] 1:01.93 [1] 0:50.01 [1] 0:37.93 [1] 0:25.82 [2] 0:37.93 +3

Todd Banks Overall 1200m (0:13.88) (0:11.79) (0:11.92) (0:12.08) (0:12.11) (0:12.24)

7 6 APPLECROSS 8 62.2 0:11.75 1:28.03 [7] 1:13.87 [4] 1:02.12 [5] 0:50.16 [3] 0:38.03 [4] 0:25.76 [6] 0:38.03 +7

Heidi Gillie 1200m 1200m (0:14.16) (0:11.75) (0:11.96) (0:12.13) (0:12.27) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Commodus (#1), Schmoozer (#5), Ocean Zar (#10), Smart Recognition (#11), Brave Enough (#12), Above The Sky (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 7 January 2024  16:47 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1400m

07 January 2024 - 15:45

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 A BIG CHANCE 6 62.9 0:11.61 0:12.30 [4] 1:26.27 0:35.70

Chris Meehan Overall 400m (0:12.30)

2 3 LAST CHANCE SALOON 7 63.4 0:11.64 0:12.48 [3] 0.8L 0:36.11 -2

Dan McGillivray 1200m 600m (0:12.48)

3 2 ADONISEA 4 63.2 0:11.77 0:12.72 [2] 1.1L 0:36.60 +5

Jasper Franklin Overall 1200m (0:12.72)

4 9 MOOLOOLABA 3 62.2 0:11.67 0:13.12 [6] 4.6L 0:37.09 +6

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1200m (0:13.12)

5 7 CABLE TIE 5 62.9 0:11.81 0:13.74 [1] 6.6L 0:37.66 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.74)

6 4 HOOKS 2 62.7 0:11.79 0:13.58 [5] 7L 0:37.93 +3

Todd Banks Overall 1200m (0:13.58)

7 6 APPLECROSS 8 62.2 0:11.75 0:13.53 [7] 9.5L 0:38.03 +7

Heidi Gillie 1200m 1200m (0:13.53)

Scratched: Commodus (#1), Schmoozer (#5), Ocean Zar (#10), Smart Recognition (#11), Brave Enough (#12), Above The Sky (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 7 January 2024  16:47 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1000m

07 January 2024 - 16:21

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.44
(0:13.47)

0:45.97
(0:11.06)

0:34.91
(0:11.46)

0:23.45
(0:11.27)

0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:34.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 LAYDOWNLILY 5 66.8 0:11.14 0:59.44 [1] 0:45.90 [3] 0:34.76 [3] 0:23.45 [1] 0:12.18 [1] 0:59.44 0:34.76

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.54) (0:11.14) (0:11.31) (0:11.27) (0:12.18)

2 8 BELEGATO 1 66.3 0:11.12 0:59.81 [2] 0:46.14 [4] 0:35.02 [4] 0:23.54 [4] 0:12.22 [3] 2L 0:35.02 -2

Michael Rodd 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:11.12) (0:11.48) (0:11.32) (0:12.22)

3 9 DIVINE GEM 4 66.4 0:11.09 0:59.93 [3] 0:46.41 [2] 0:35.32 [2] 0:23.84 [3] 0:12.37 [2] 2.5L 0:35.32 -1

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:11.09) (0:11.48) (0:11.47) (0:12.37)

4 2 BUTE MOVES 3 66.3 0:11.06 1:00.04 [4] 0:45.97 [8] 0:34.91 [7] 0:23.53 [7] 0:12.17 [5] 3L 0:34.91 -2

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.07) (0:11.06) (0:11.38) (0:11.36) (0:12.17)

5 7 VIGANOTTO 13 66.5 0:11.13 1:00.24 [5] 0:46.22 [7] 0:35.09 [8] 0:23.64 [8] 0:12.31 [6] 4L 0:35.09 +1

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:14.02) (0:11.13) (0:11.45) (0:11.33) (0:12.31)

6 1 ZEPHALONG 7 67.2 0:11.12 1:00.47 [6] 0:46.63 [5] 0:35.51 [5] 0:24.15 [5] 0:12.53 [7] 5.3L 0:35.51 +0

Dale Smith Overall 800m (0:13.84) (0:11.12) (0:11.36) (0:11.62) (0:12.53)

7 6 VAN D'ORO 10 66.4 0:11.14 1:00.55 [7] 0:46.66 [6] 0:35.52 [6] 0:24.08 [6] 0:12.55 [8] 5.6L 0:35.52 +0

Heidi Gillie 800m 800m (0:13.89) (0:11.14) (0:11.44) (0:11.53) (0:12.55)

8 5 FLEUR DE VIE 2 67.9 0:11.06 1:00.62 [8] 0:47.15 [1] 0:36.09 [1] 0:24.54 [2] 0:12.86 [4] 5.9L 0:36.09 -6

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:11.06) (0:11.55) (0:11.68) (0:12.86)

9 3 MR DOLLAR 6 65.6 0:11.48 1:01.51 [9] 0:47.44 [9] 0:35.96 [9] 0:24.46 [9] 0:12.87 [9] 11.2L 0:35.96 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:14.07) (0:11.48) (0:11.50) (0:11.59) (0:12.87)

Scratched: Atlantic Lace (#4), Madame Moth (#11), Show Me The Stars (#12), Termagant (#13)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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